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LEE

H 3 x4 EAE | HERY | KRXEH | FAFE i Bl ok s
2023/5/21 300000 14.6% 0 0.00 0.00 300000.00
2023/6/23 300000 14.6% 33 9000 3960.00 5040.00 294960.00
2023/7/21 294960 14.6% 28 9000 3303.55 5696.45 289263.55
2023/8/14 | 289263.552 14.6% 24 2000 2776.93 0 290040.48
2023/8/21 | 290040.4821 14.6% 7 8000 15689.04 6410.96 283629.53
2023/8/22 | 283629.5255 14.6% 1 2000 113.45 1886.55 281742.98
2023/9/26 | 281742.9774 14.6% 35 9000 3944.40 5055.60 276687.38

2023/10/24 | 276687.379 14.6% 28 9000 3098.90 5901.10 270786.28
2023/11/23 | 270786.2777 14.6% 30 9000 3249.44 5750.56 265035.71
2023/12/25 | 265035.713 14.6% 32 4500 3392.46 1107.54 263928.17
2023/12/28 | 263928.1701 14.6% 3 4500 316.71 4183.29 259744.88
2024/3/8 | 259744.8839 14.6% 71 9000 7376.75 1623.25 208121.64
2024/3/26 | 258121.6387 14.6% 18 3500 1858.48 1641.52 256480.11
2024/3/28 | 256480.1145 14.6% 2 5500 205.18 5294.82 251185.30
2024/4/24 | 251185.2985 14.6% 27 9000 2712.80 6287.20 244898.10
2024/5/26 | 244898.0998 14.6% 32 4000 3134.70 865.30 244032.80
2024/5/28 | 244032.7954 14.6% 2 5000 195.23 4804.77 239228.02
2024/6/25 | 239228.0217 14.6% 28 9000 2679.35 6320.65 232907.38
2024/7/25 | 232907.3755 14.6% 30 6100 2794.89 3305.11 229602.26
2024/7/29 | 229602.264 14.6% 4 2800 367.36 2432.64 227169.63
2024/8/26 | 227169.6277 14.6% 28 4500 2544.30 19556.70 2256213.93
2024/8/27 | 225213.9275 14.6% 1 2000 90.09 1909.91 223304.01
2024/8/28 | 223304.0131 14.6% 1 2500 89.32 2410.68 220893.33
2024/9/26 | 220893.3347 14.6% 29 2000 2562.36 0 221455.70
2024/9/27 | 221455.6973 14.6% 1 7000 650.94 6349.06 215106.64
2024/10/27 | 215106.6423 14.6% 30 4800 2581.28 2218.72 212887.92
2024/10/28 | 212887.922 14.6% 1 4200 85.16 4114.84 208773.08
2024/11/26 | 208773.0772 14.6% 29 7000 2421.77 4578.23 204194.84
2024111/27 | 204194.8449 14.6% 1 2000 81.68 1918.32 202276.52
2024/12/26 | 202276.5228 14.6% 29 2000 2346.41 0 202622.93
2024/12/28 | 202622.9305 14.6% 2 3000 508.51 2491.49 200131.44
202412/29 | 200131.4365 14.6% 1 4000 80.05 3919.95 196211.49
2025/1/24 | 196211.4891 14.6% 26 3500 2040.60 1459.40 194752.09
2025/1/27 | 194752.0885 14.6% 3 3500 233.70 3266.30 191485.79
2025/1/28 | 191485.7911 14.6% 1 2000 76.59 1923.41 189562.39
2025/3/1 189562.3854 14.6% 32 4500 2426.40 2073.60 187488.78
2025/3/4 | 187488.7839 14.6% 3 2700 224.99 2475.01 185013.77
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2025/4/3 | 185013.7704 14.6% 30 2000 222017 0 186233.94
2025/4/14 | 185233.9357 14.6% 1 2000 1035.19 964.81 184269.13
2025/4/27 | 184269.1302 14.6% 13 4000 958.20 3041.80 181227.33

2025/5/9 | 181227.3297 14.6% 12 2000 869.89 1130.11 180097.22
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